Course Fees Schedule {$288
WSQ Advanced Certificate in Early Childhood Care and Education (WSQ ACECCE)
Course Title English Programme only S3igiE

Singapore Citizens aged

SME-sponsored Singapore

Non SME-sponsored Singapore

y - 40 & above (Mid Career Singapore Citizen SCTP - . . ) Non SME-sponsored Singapore
Singapore Citizens below Enhanced Subsidy - Additional Funding Citizens, Singapore Permanent | Citizens, Singapore Permanent Citizens aged 40 & above
40 years old/PRs/LTVP+ MCES) Residents and LTVP+. Residents and LTVP+ HOLDERS .
N P R RR IR N . SMEARIEREN - Non- SMEATJ#E) - NS
U R AN IAR  (ces) - BAR FIRRARENIN | s e/ ARER/ KA | IRARAABRABEE | o NI
FiaoZEIALE BE wE
Full Course Fees
eEE $7,700.00
SSG/WSG grant i $5,390.00 $6,930.00 $7,315.00 $5,390.00 $3,850.00 $5,390.00
Nett course fee
EEHIRIEE $2,310.00 $770.00 $385.00 $2,310.00 $3,850.00 $2,310.00
GST 7% iE 2R $161.70 $53.90 $26.95 $539.00 $539.00 $539.00
Total Fees (incl GST)
RIS (BR7%EHER) $2,471.70 $823.90 $411.95 $2,849.00 $4,389.00 $2,849.00

Course Title

WSQ Advanced Certificate in Early Childhood Care and Education
(WSQ ACECCE) Alternate Entry - 468 hrs

Self Fund Applicants
=B

SME Sponsorship

SME!

AT HEN

Non SME Sponsorship
Non SMEZAE] 848N

singapore Citizens below 40

singapore Citizens aged
40 & above (Mid Career

Singapore Citizens below 40

Singapore Citizens aged 40 &
above (Mid Career Enhanced

Singapore Citizens below 40 years

Singapore Citizens aged 40 & above

years old/PRs/LTVP+* Enhanced Subsidy - MCES)  [years old/PRs Subsidy - old/PRs (Mid Career Enhanced Subsidy -
HIMEARASHUAT/K B APIRIBREEMCES) (FTIBRARASEIAT/K  (MCES)BR FENMBREME(MCES) | HTEA RS HAT/AARE [MCES) B FENEEER(MCES) -
ABER/AHIEEEREE |- SIURAR oS sl [ ABR - MR (405 aEA L) IR (405 3LAE)

Full Course Fees

RIS $4,504.50

SSG/WSG grant )21 $2,252.25 $3,153.15 $3,153.15 $3,153.15 $2,252.25 $3,153.15

Nett course fee

ENEHIRIEE $2,252.25 $1,351.35 $1,351.35 $1,351.35 $2,252.25 $1,351.35

GST 7% iE 2R $315.32 $315.32 $315.32 $315.32 $315.32 $315.32

Total Fees (incl GST)

RIEER (BE7%E%ER) $2,567.57 $1,666.67 $1,666.67 $1,666.67 $2,567.57 $1,666.67

Course Title

'WsQ Advanced Certificate in Early Childhood Care and Education
(WSQ ACECCE) - 488 hrs

Self Fund Applicants

EBRIEE

SME Sponsorship

SME

AFEEEN

Non SME Sponsorship
Non SMEAF]SEEN

singapore Citizens below 40

singapore Citizens aged
40 & above (Mid Career

Singapore Citizens below 40

Singapore Citizens aged 40 &
above (Mid Career Enhanced

Singapore Citizens below 40 years

Singapore Citizens aged 40 & above

years old/PRs/LTVP+* Enhanced Subsidy - MCES)  [years old/PRs Subsidy - old/PRs (Mid Career Enhanced Subsidy -
FIRARAOSELAT/K B ARIEERAE(MCES) [FIMRARASIIAT/K | MCES)BRL ARG ENG(MCES) | FMRA R4S IIAT /AR |MCEs) BRI AR NNSERA(MCES) -
ABR/ARIEEERESE |- FINRAR @oF sl b | AER - FABRAR 05 aElAL) B | FIBRAR (405 akIAL)

Full Course Fees

L $4,697.00

SSG/WSG grant g $2,348.50 $3,287.90 $3,287.90 $3,287.90 $2,348.50 $3,287.90

Nett course fee

EIERRES $2,348.50 $1,409.10 $1,409.10 $1,409.10 $2,348.50 $1,409.10

GST 7% i%n $328.79 $328.79 $328.79 $328.79 $328.79 $328.79

Total Fees (incl GST)

B (BA7%EER) $2,677.29 $1,737.89 $1,737.89 $1,737.89 $2,677.29 $1,737.89

All fees stated are inclusive of prevailing GST and are in Singapore dollars. The GST rate would be subject to changes if part of the course fees is billed in 2023 and 2024.

FrEORIERE S 7% EER, LIDit. ERNBRREET7%EER. 7202352024 FENRIRERM, IHBRURZENE.

Students are required to pay a non-refundable application fee of $85.60 upon course sign-up. ERTEREFERT, /AT $585.60 AATRFRAVEREEE,

Age Requirement SEAER

Applicant must be Singaporeans, Singapore PRs and LTVP+ holders aged 21 years old and above ZEMGRRT21%5 K LA FATHINRA B/ KA B RACHIMET+RisE

)L

RIeREE

Career Ci

(CCP) Appli

Funding support is at 90% Course Fee funding (where the 20% course fee top-up is funded by SkillsFuture Singapore (SSG) for SME-sponsored SCs/PRs trainees under the Enhanced Training Support. Subjected to SSG approval, and terms and conditions apply.)

90% HNFFEBRAENG (20% HIRIE 2 FIEIERIZAE R BB (SSGIENNMR /MWL A BIAISCs/PRs ARIRMIRM. AREE SSG HEMERIITES M. )

SkillsFuture Mid-Career Enhanced Subsidy (MCES) : Up to 90% of course fees ERAVFR&IZERRE(MCES) : FSik90%R
For Singaporeans aged 40 years & above £ F4E#$ 405 811 EROFTINKR AR

Singapore Citizen SCTP Additional Funding Sl 2 BESNENS

Applicable for ERF

1) Long-term unemployed individuals (unemployed for six months or more) $<HASEL At (Sl AN BRI E)
2) Individuals in need of financial assistance - ComCare Short-to-Medium Term Assistance (SMTA) recipients or Workfare Income Supplement (WIS) recipients
TETHREIIIAL- ComCare HARHAIEEN(SMTA)SE TAEBIAKMIG(WISEEIE
3) Persons with Disabilities FE AT

Notes iE:

Skillsfuture Career Transition Programme (SCTP) A& R bEAE/ SR I #5151 1-6)
Long Term Visit Pass Plus (LTVP+) fCHIELF
468 Hours - EY2 Teachers with WSQ ACEY certificate under New Skills Standards

488 Hours - EY2 Teachers with WSQ ACEY certificate under Competency Standards

Course fees are subjected to changes without prior notice. 3 ZRi§ERI8EEE), MARBITEH.

Information is accurate as at August 2022. fSEHERS520225F/\ B,




